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M-10GMCS-(XX)M(XX)L . . . . . Category 6A shielded, double-ended, stranded
modular cord, color-matching boot, T568A/B, LS0H

Jacket Color
02 - White
04 - Gray
06 - Blue

Length
01 - 1 meter (3.3 ft.)
02 - 2 meter (6.6 ft.)
03 - 3 meter (9.8 ft.)
05 - 5 meter (16.4 ft.)

M-MC6-(XX)-(XX). . . . . . . . . . . . Category 6 UTP, double-ended, stranded modular
cord, color-matching boot, T568A/B, CMG

Jacket Color
02 - White
04 - Gray
06 - Blue

Length
03 - 0.91 meter (3 ft.)
05 - 1.52 meter (5 ft.)
07 - 2.13 meter (7 ft.)
10 - 3.05 meter (10 ft.)
15 - 4.57 meter (15 ft.)
20 - 6.10 meter (20 ft.)

M-10GMC-(XX)-(XX). . . . . . . . . . Category 6A UTP, double-ended, stranded modular
cord, color-matching boot, T568A/B, LS0H

Jacket Color
02 - White
04 - Gray
06 - Blue

Length
03 - 0.91 meter (3 ft.)
05 - 1.52 meter (5 ft.)
07 - 2.13 meter (7 ft.)
10 - 3.05 meter (10 ft.)
15 - 4.57 meter (15 ft.)
20 - 6.10 meter (20 ft.)

MapIT G2 Sensor-Enabled Copper Patch Cords:

Siemon Keystone Outlets
Z6A-SK01 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Keystone shielded Z-MAX 6A outlet, black*, T568A/B

Z6A-K01 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Keystone UTP Z-MAX 6A outlet, black*, T568A/B

Z6-K01 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Keystone UTP Z-MAX 6 outlet, black*, T568A/B

*Other colors available on request.

MapIT G2 Smart Patch Panels 
The MapIT G2 Smart Patch Panel (SPP) is an industry first in Automated Infrastructure Management.  
The panel features on-panel intelligence including a combination of LEDs and a backlit graphic LCD to guide
technicians.  The LCD can be used to display patch cord trace and diagnostic information.  It can also guide
technicians during MAC work, which can increase accuracy and productivity. Since it is actively 
connected to your database, you could even use it as a virtual labeling system, dynamically displaying panel
and port information directly from the MapIT G2 database.  

MapIT® G2 Copper Systems

MapIT G2 Patch Cords
These advanced cords feature a 9th wire and gold-plated sensor pin contained in a
robust over-molded boot.  This embedded sensor technology enables tracking of con-
nections between Smart Patch Panel ports.    

MapIT G2-Ready Patch Panel

M-SPP(X)-K24E-001...................MapIT G2-Ready 24-port modular Patch Panel, accepts Siemon shielded and unshielded Z-MAX Keystone outlets or unshielded MAX keystone
outlets (sold separately)
Includes mounting hardware, labels, (24) cable ties and panel ground lug

M-SPP(X)-PCBA-24....................MapIT G2 Upgrade Kit for MapIT G2 Ready Patch Panels. (Upgrade kit includes PCB with built-in sensor pads, LED’s and LCD display, new front
panel cover, additional mounting hardware & components with instructions)

Use (X) to specify panel type. Blank = Flat, A = Angled

Ordering Information:
MapIT G2 Smart Patch Panel

M-SPP(X)-K24ENS......................MapIT G2 24-port modular Smart Patch Panel, accepts Siemon shielded and
unshielded Z-MAX® Keystone outlets or unshielded MAX keystone outlets (sold
separately)
Includes mounting hardware, labels, (24) cable ties and panel ground lug

Use (X) to specify panel type: Blank = Flat, A = Angled
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MAPIT G2 TERA PATCH CORDS - 4 PAIR 

READY PANEL UPGRADE TO MAPIT G2

Part # Description

M-SPPAT-PCBA-24 . . . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 TERA panel upgrade kit, PCB

MAPIT G2 TERA PATCH CORDS - 2 PAIR 
Part # Description

M-T2E2-(XX)M-B(XX)L  . . . . . .TERA to 5e Screened RJ45 Cable Assembly,
Ivory Jacket, Colored Boot, LSOH

Cord Length
01 = 1m (3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9 ft.)
05 = 5m (16 ft.)

Boot Color
01 = Black

02 = White

03 = Red

04 = Gray

06 = Blue

Boot Color
01 = Black

02 = White

03 = Red

04 = Gray

06 = Blue

Part # Description

M-T4(X)-(XX)M-B(XX)L  . . . . . .S/FTP Cable Assembly, Ivory Jacket,
Colored Boot, LSOH

Cord Length
01 = 1m (3 ft.)
02 = 2m (6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9 ft.)
05 = 5m (16 ft.)

Plug Type
Blank = TERA 4 pair to TERA 4 pair

A = TERA to 6A RJ45 T568B wired

B = TERA to 6A RJ45 T568A wired

Part # Description

M-SPPA-T24K. . . . . . . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 TERA Panel, 
24 Ports, Angled Black, 
1RMS, Sold with TERA Outlets

M-SPPA-T24-01K . . . . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 Ready TERA Panel, 
24 Ports, Angled Black, 
1RMS, Sold with TERA Outlets

MAPIT® G2 TERA® PATCH PANELS
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MapIT G2 Smart Fiber Enclosure (SFE)
The MapIT G2 Smart Fiber Enclosure combines on-panel intelligence with robust MapIT connectivity and fiber
management features for a best in-class intelligent fiber patching solution. The LCD can be used to display
patch cord trace and diagnostic information.  It can also guide technicians during MAC work, which can 
increase accuracy and productivity. 

MapIT® G2 Fiber Systems

MapIT G2 XGLO® Jumpers
MapIT G2 XGLO jumpers are built to be the best.  These assemblies are constructed with pre-
mium fiber that meets IEEE, IEC and TIA specifications for 10 Gigabit Ethernet serial transmission.
These advanced cords feature patented MapIT G2 sensor technology – gold-plated sensor pins
retained in robust molded connector clips. 

MTP to LC Plug and Play Fiber Enclosure - SMTP

M-SMTP-LC5V48NS...................MapIT G2 LC 48-fiber LC-to-MTP Smart Fiber Enclosure, black, Multimode, OM4 
Includes 24 duplex MM, LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber management clips,
front management bar, label holder and labels

M-SMTP-LCSM48NS..................MapIT G2 LC 48-fiber LC-to-MTP Smart Fiber Enclosure, black, Singlemode, OS1/OS2
Includes 24 duplex SM, LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber management clips,
front management bar, label holder and labels SM, LC

MTP to LC Plug and Play Fiber Enclosure

M-MTP-LC5V48-01 .....................MapIT G2-Ready LC-to-MTP Enclosure, black, Multimode, OM4
Includes 24 duplex MM/LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber
management clips, front management bar, label holder and labels

LC to LC Fiber Enclosure - SFE

M-SFE-LC48-NS.........................MapIT G2 LC 48-fiber Smart Fiber Enclosure, black, Multimode OM3/OM4
Includes 24 duplex MM, LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber management clips, label holder and labels

M-SFE-LC48-NSC ......................MapIT G2 LC 48-fiber Smart Fiber Enclosure, black. Singlemode OS1/OS2
Includes 24 duplex SM, LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber management clips, label holder and labels

LC to LC Fiber Enclosure

M-FE-LC48-01 ............................MapIT G2-Ready Enclosure, black, Multimode OM3/OM4
Includes 24 duplex LC adapters, cable ties, panel ground lug, fiber management clips, label holder and labels

Upgrade Kit for MapIT G2-Ready Fiber Enclosures

M-SFE-PCBA-24.........................MapIT G2 Upgrade Kit for MapIT G2 Ready Fiber Enclosure. 
Includes PCB with built-in sensor pads, LED’s and LCD display, new front panel cover, additional mounting
hardware & components with instructions

MapIT G2 Smart Fiber Enclosures

MapIT G2-Ready Fiber Enclosures

MapIT G2 XGLO Multimode Duplex Jumpers:
M-J2-LCLC5(X)-(XX) . . . . . . . . . LC-LC duplex jumper, MapIT G2 XGLO 50/125

multimode fiber, aqua jacket, OFNR

Length
01 - 1 meter (3.3 ft.)
03 - 3 meter (9.8 ft.)
05 - 5 meter (16.4 ft.)

Performance
L = OM2/OM3
V = OM4

MapIT G2 XGLO Singlemode Duplex Jumpers:
M-J2-LCULCUL-(XX) . . . . . . . . . LC-LC duplex jumper, MapIT G2 XGLO

singlemode fiber, yellow jacket, OFNR

Length
01 - 1 meter (3.3 ft.)
03 - 3 meter (9.8 ft.)
05 - 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
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Power Supply
M-PS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6v, 3amp power supply, adapter/cord for MCP or DCP

Replacement Probe Pen
M-PEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MapIT G2 probe pen, 7.62m (25 ft.) cord

ZC6A-S(XX)(X)-(X)(X) . . . . . . Z-MAX® 6A shielded (F/UTP) solid modular cord, 

Plugs

Length

Wiring
A - T568B
T - T568A

Jacket Type
P - Plenum
R - Riser

(Blank) - Single-ended
D - Double-ended (T568A/B)

blue jacket, clear boot

ZC6A-(XX)(X)-(X)(X) . . . . . . . . . . Z-MAX 6A UTP, solid modular cord, blue jacket, clear boot

Plugs
(Blank) - Single-ended
D - Double-ended (T568A/B)

Length Wiring
A - T568B
T - T568A

Jacket Type
P - Plenum
R - Riser

Category 5e Shielded Cable for Bus Connections
9A5R4-E1-06-RIA . . . . . . . . . . . CMR, CSA FT4, riser, blue jacket, 305m (1000 ft.) Reel (US)

9A5R4-E2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CMR, CSA FT4, riser, blue jacket, 305m (1000 ft.) Reel-in-Box (International)

Shielded RJ-45 Plugs
PS-8-8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-position shielded modular plug with 8 contacts

(compatible with Siemon PT-908 crimp tool)

110 Patch Plugs
S110P4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-pair, field-terminated S110 patch plug (colored icons not included)

LockIT™ RJ-45 Outlet Lock
LL-05 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LockIT RJ45 Outlet Lock, bag of 10, includes 1 LockIT Universal Key

Solid IC Cords

IC6(X)-8(X)-(XX)-B(XX)(X) . . . . . . Category 6 UTP IC single-ended, solid modular cord

Length
Wiring
A - T568B
T - T568A

Jacket Type
P - Plenum (Blue Jacket)

(Blank) - Riser (Premium 6 - White Jacket, System 6 - Gray Jacket )

System
E - Premium 6
(Blank) - System 6

Color
01 - Black
02 - White
03 - Red
04 - Gray
05 - Yellow
06 - Blue
07 - Green
09 - Orange

10 - 3 m (10 ft.)
20 - 6.10 m (20 ft.)
30 - 9.14 m (30 ft.)
40 - 12.1 m (40 ft.)
50 - 15.2 m (50 ft.)
60 - 18.2 m (60 ft.)

10 - 3 m (10 ft.)
20 - 6.10 m (20 ft.)
30 - 9.14 m (30 ft.)
40 - 12.1 m (40 ft.)
50 - 15.2 m (50 ft.)
60 - 18.2 m (60 ft.)

10 - 3 m (10 ft.)
20 - 6.10 m (20 ft.)
30 - 9.14 m (30 ft.)
40 - 12.1 m (40 ft.)
50 - 15.2 m (50 ft.)
60 - 18.2 m (60 ft.)

Accessories
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Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.

Worldwide Headquarters 
North America
Watertown, CT USA

Phone (1 ) 860 945 4200 

Regional Headquarters 
Europe Russia Africa
Chertsy, Surrey, England

Phone (44 ) 0 1932 571771

Regional Headquarters 
China
Shanghai, P.R. China

Phone (86) 215385 0303

Regional Headquarters 
Latin America 
Bogota, Colombia

Phone (571) 657 1950/51/52

Regional Headquarters 
India Middle East
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Phone (971) 4 3689743

Siemon Interconnect Solutions
Watertown, CT USA
Phone (1 ) 860 945 4213 US

www.siemon.com/SIS

Regional Headquarters
Asia Pacific
Sydney, Australia

Phone (61) 2 8977 7500
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